MATRIX TECHNOLOGY INC.
Model：MPS-3063S,MPS-6033S
MPS-3033X,MPS-3063X, MPS-6033X
MPS-3033XP, MPS-3063XP, MPS-6033XP
Version NO.：V1.1
Triple channel programmable DC
power supply
User Manual

 Output can be controlled independently
 Over-voltage, overheat protection
 Intelligent temperature control fan to reduce noise
 Standard USB/RS232 communication interface
 Low ripple and noise
 Keep memory function when power off
 Software monitoring through computer
 Can save 40 sets of setting data, quickly store and recall
 The knob can be used to adjust the voltage and current
 Timing output time (0.1~99999.9 seconds)
Quick Start
MATRIX TECHNOLOGY INC. 6
Three-channel power supply series selection table:
Model CH1 CH2 CH3
Voltage Current Voltage Current Voltage Current
MPS-3033S 30V 3A 30V 3A 6V 3A
MPS-3063S 30V 6A 30V 6A 6V 3A
MPS-6033S 60V 3A 60V 3A 6V 3A
MPS-3033X 30V 3A 30V 3A 6V 3A
MPS-3063X 30V 6A 30V 6A 6V 3A
MPS-6033X 60V 3A 60V 3A 6V 3A
MPS-3033XP 30V 3A 30V 3A 30V 3A
MPS-3063XP 30V 6A 30V 6A 30V 6A
MPS-6033XP 60V 3A 60V 3A 60V 3A
2.2 Introduction to the front panel
Front panel layout.
1. VFD display
2. Knob